
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com] 
3/15/2019 7:04:03 PM 
Louis Atwell [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=426f25fc3ed241e89930f3d92517e5b6-Louis Atwell]; Peter Puglese 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a0aa41c64afa4flb9f4a6b87cf610752-Peter Puglese]; Mindala Wilcox 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8ale 12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-M indala Wilcox]; Tom Gaul 
[t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; John Gard u.gard@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu [n.basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Mike 
Samuelson [m.samuelson@fehrandpeers.com] 
Brian Boxer [bboxer@esassoc.com]; Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 

Subject: IBEC: West parking access diagrams 
Attachments: IBEC West Parking Diagrams 3.15.19.pdf 

Hello, all: 

Thank you for a productive discussion this afternoon regarding the access and circulation for the IBEC west parking 
structure. The attached diagrams from AECOM include additional notes or details to address the comments from today; 
please review and let us know if you have any comments or questions. 

Thanks, 
Dennis 
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